

Schedule of Fees

Registration Fee	
Payable on registration unless for entry when Early Education Entitlement (EEE) is applicable. The Registration fee is non refundable.	£50
Acceptance Deposit	
Payable by parents of each pupil on acceptance of a place. The deposit will be credited against fees for the term when the child becomes eligible for EEE.	£250

Please see the Family of School's *Terms and Conditions* for information on how and when the Acceptance Deposit may be refunded and *Early Education Entitlement (EEE) Policy*.

Daily Charges (when not eligible for Early Education Entitlement)	
Morning Session (0845 -1230)	£68.00
Full Day Session (0845-1500)	
• 3 days per week	£95.00
• 4 days per week	£93.00
• 5 days per week	£91.00
Early Care Session (0745-0845)	£6.00
Late Care Session (1500-1800)	£17.50
All food & consumables included eg nappies, wipes, creams, formula	

Updated: 16th December 2025

A penalty fee of £15.00 per quarter hour will be charged for all late collections.